
June 03, 2022 EFL/BSE/2022-23/16 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400001 

Scrip Code: 543482 
Scrip ID: EUREKAFORBE 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Newspaper advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 - Corrigendum to Postal 
Ballot Notice dated May 31, 2022 

This is with reference to the Postal Ballot Notice dated May 31, 2022 ("Notice") bearing Ref. 
No.: EFL/BSE/2022-23/12 issued by the Company for seeking Members' approval by way of 
Ordinary Resolution or Special Resolution as stated in the said Notice, as the case may be. 

In this regard, please find enclosed a copy of the Corrigendum issued by the Company 
Financial Express - all editions (English) and Mumbai Lakshadeep - Mumbai edition 
(Marathi), the same newspapers in which the completion of dispatch of said Notice was 
published on June O 1, 2022. This Corrigendum should be read in conjunction with Postal Ballot 
Notice dated May 31, 2022. 

Kindly take the above on your record and disseminate the same for information of investors. 

Thanking You, 

For Eureka Forbes Limited 
(formerly ~,rbes Enviro Solutions Limited) 

Da~Shinde 
Company Secretary, Head - Legal & Compliance Officer 

Encl: 
Newspaper Advertisements 

~-EUREKA 
uFORBES 

Friends For Life 

Eureka Forbes Limited(fonnerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited) 
CIN:L27310MH2008PLC188478 Website: www.eurekaforbes.com 
Registered/Corporate Office: B1/B2, 701, 7th Floor, Marathon lnnova, Off Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower 
Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. Tel: +91 22 48821700 / 62601888. 



FRIDAY, JUNE 3, 2022 WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

14 FINANCIAL EXPRESS 
~~ --- " 

'1rEUAEKA FORBES 
EUREKA FORBES LIMITED 

(fonrlffly FoltJN Envfro Solvflona Um/led) 
Corporate ldenllly Number: 127310MH2008PLC188478 

Registered Offldt: B1/82, 71h Floor, 701, Marathon lnnova, Off Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, 
Maharashtra· 400013, India. Phone No.: +912248821700 I Fax No.: +912248821701 

· Webalta: www.eurekafolbes.com; E-mall: compliance@eu rekalorbes .com 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT 
This has reference to the Postal Ballot Notice dated May 31, 2022 Issued by the Company for seeking Members' approval 
by way of Ordinary Resolution or Special Resolution as stated In the said Notice, as the case may be. 
This Corrigendum Is being issued to Inform the Members of the Company regarding amendment In the Explanatory 
Statement, with respect to Item No. 1 of the said Notice, that is, Appointment of Mr. Arvlnd Uppal (DIN: 00104992) • 
Non-Executive and Non-Independent Director of the Company. 
The relevant changes are made in the Annexure to the said Notice, that is, 'Details of Directors seeking appointment 
pursuant to Regulation 36 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and 
applicable Secretarial Standards", under Point "Directorships held In other companies along with listed entities from 
which the person has resigned in the past three years•, for details of Mr. Arvind Uppal, on Page 26 of the said Notice. 
The Existing Content shall stand replaced with the Replaced Content as oerthe table below: 
Point Details of Directors seeking appointment pursuant to Regulation 36 of the 

SEBI (Ustlng Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and 
applicable Secretarial Standards 

Existing Content Replaced Content 
Mr. Arvlnd Uppal Mr. Arvlnd UDD8I 

Directorships held In • GuH Oil Lubricants India Limited • GuH Oil Lubricants India Limited 
other companies • Whirlpool of India Limited • Whirlpool of India Limited 
along with listed • Tuscan Ventures Private Limited • Tuscan Ventures Private Limited 
entitles from which • One Degree Tum (OPC) Private Limited • One Degree Tum (OPC) Private Limited 
the person has • Akzo Nobel India Limited • Amber Enterprises India Limited 
resigned In the past (ceased w.e.f. May 23, 2021) • IL JIN Electronics (India) Private Limited 
three years • Akzo Nobel India Limited 

(ceased w.e.f. May 23, 2021) 
This corrigendum should be read in continuation of and in conjunction with the said Notice. All other contents of the said 
Notice, save and except as amended/ modified by this Corrigendum, shall remain unchanged. 

for Eureka Forbes Umlted 
(formerly Forbes Envt ro Solutlona Umlted) 

Sd/· 
Place : Mumbai Dattara m P Shlnde 
Date : June 02, 2022 Company Secretary, Heed-Lege l & Compliance 0fflcer 

I 



-~f:'alaEs -_ 
q-lihl .lh1dJt ftilPl~s 

fll!lf,llwi"{~ml'f!"R~) 
. CIN: L27310MH2008PLC188478 

~-""': -.!Vilt,, I>~-. 1>•\, ~ ""°"'; Jl'fq; 'l"l'llRl<I - 'll'f, 
-.uan 'IIB, ~. ~ - ..... on, 'ITT<!. 

~lli.: + \I << ¥ll< l1>••~11i:: +\I <l ¥ll< \1>0\ 
~ : www.eurekafort>es .com l-~ : complaince@eurekafortles.com 

~ &1ttc:(M1::JI ~~ ~Q:4cfi 
~ ~ ~ ~ llllll"l •o(I<{ qf ~ ~ ~ ir-¢ llT'<I ~ ~ ;;irtl ~ l@zyi ~ 
~- H.o'-\,~OH',;lll~~~;im. 

~ ~ t ~ ~ 1llil iii. ~ 3ltlTll Iii.-~ (DIN: 00104992) d ;j;q:ft.) ftl>R ~"If ftl>R - 
llllr.t~ ~ ~.., <M•41+iG'lfd ~ ~<1 !JIIRui+iG'lid ~ ~ lirld ~ ;;irtl "ifi(U'I@ 
h~- . . 
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ : ~~~lfi- ·~e. ~ 1ft. -~lfflil<, aqf¥R'l1...iffl1 
'Id .ft:! <fllln u.lRJJ!i ~ ~ ~ ~ 3R ~ llRVl ~ ~ >II ~3ia>!a mil (~ 
~ q ~ ~) ~. ~•~'-I .. ~ ~e. q <'11'1. ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 
~il'mla. . 
~ ~ 1Jlofu.l ~ ~ ~- 

.. ' 

lflit(~~lf~~l~.~Ot'-\-.~1~lf~~~ 
-qj.qi. -~~. 

1'R'l ilt:ilffl!I ~ 

mARPn •-~- • •-~- 
~ • ,n:q; ~ ~ ~ faffu .• ,n:q; ~ ~ ~-faffu 
~ • ~ 3lf,i; ~ faffu • ~ 3lf,i; ~ faffu 
~ • ~ ~ ~ faffu • ~ ~ ~ faffu 
~ ♦ ""'M rt (3TI'lnfil ~ faffu ♦ ""'M rt (3TI'lnfil ~ ~• 
- • 3f'"1I ~ ~ faffu • am~~ faffu 
~ (ft ,l.0'-\.M\ 'ITTl."~) • ♦ 3TI'l1(el~3l"l'l1l'!-~ (~)~faffu 
Groll~ .. -•-~~:m,11~ 
~ (~. ,l.•'-1.,0,1 ~) 

,.. 

~: o,.o\.~o,, 
~:~ 


	e067ad9a50378676c4ab6a890ac5fb97ca9b879f0dc1ebe843c7bc567a8f09bd.pdf
	1f5cecf5286c502975aab07d65b0e74d4c4c2694ff635f23083b078e89cf9628.pdf

